20
SG1250HV/SG1500HV
Indoor Inverter for 1500 Vdc System
Efficient three-level topology, max. efficiency
up to 99 %
Full power operation without derating at 55 ℃
Max. DC/AC ratio up to 1.4
High Yield

Compliance
Grid support
Type designation
1805*1915*835 mm
1650 kg
Transformerless
IP21
< 20 W
-30 to 65 ℃ (> 55 ℃ derating)
0 – 95 %
Temperature controlled forced air cooling
4500 m (> 3500 m derating)
Touch screen
RS485 / Modbus, Ethernet
IEC 62109, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC
60068, IEC 61683, CE, CEA
LVRT, HVRT, active & reactive power control
and power ramp rate control
SG1250HV-10
4000 m (> 2000 m derating)
SG1500HV-10
© 2018 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice. Version 1.0